
CAMPUS DRIVE

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: May 23, 2022)

Effective: 052322

Run Numbers CAM - AM1 CAM - AM2 CAM - AM3 CAM - AM4

Train numbers 701 703 705

Northbound (from SJ) 6:36 7:36 8:36
Train numbers 702 704 706

Southbound (from SF) 6:34 7:34 8:34

Shuttle Departs Station 6:42 7:42 8:42

San Mateo Medical Center 6:49 7:49 8:49

Alameda de las Pulgas/20th Ave. (AM Stop) 6:55 7:55 8:55

Laurelwood Shopping Ctr. (AM Stop) 7:02 8:02 9:02

Peninsula Office Park (TOP) 7:03 8:03 9:03

Peninsula Office Park                                                                                                                  

(End of Cul-De-Sac)
7:05 8:05 9:05

W. Hillsdale/Glendora Dr. (AM Only) 6:18 7:18 8:18

W. Hillsdale/31st Avenue 6:19 7:19 8:19

W. Hillsdale/Del Monte Street 6:20 7:20 8:20

W. Hillsdale/Alameda de las Pulgas 6:21 7:21 8:21

Shuttle Arrives Station 6:28 7:28 8:28

Train numbers 701 703 705

Northbound (from SJ) 6:36 7:36 8:36
Train numbers 702 704 706

Southbound (from SF) 6:34 7:34 8:34

CALTRAIN DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION 

Campus Drive Area - AM Schedule

CALTRAIN ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

SHUTTLE ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

Commute.org



CAMPUS DRIVE

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: May 23, 2022)

Effective: 052322

Run Numbers CAM - PM1 CAM - PM2 CAM - PM3 CAM - PM4 CAM - PM5

Train numbers 513 707 709 711

Northbound (from SJ) 3:25 4:36 5:36 6:36

Train numbers 122 708 710 712

Southbound (from SF) 3:19 4:33 5:33 6:33

Shuttle Departs Station 3:43 4:42 5:42 6:42

W. Hillsdale/Alameda de las Pulgas 3:50 4:49 5:49 6:49

W. Hillsdale/Del Monte Street 3:51 4:50 5:50 6:50

W. Hillsdale/31st Avenue 3:52 4:51 5:51 6:51

Peninsula Office Park (TOP) 4:02 5:02 6:02 6:54

Peninsula Office Park                                                                                                  

(End of Cul-De-Sac)
4:04 5:04 6:04 6:56

Laurelwood Shopping Ctr. (PM Stop) 4:05 5:05 6:05 6:57

Alameda de las Pulgas/20th Ave. (PM Stop) 3:28 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:03

San Mateo Medical Center 3:35 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:10

Shuttle Arrives Station 3:43 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:18

Train numbers 123 707 709 711

Northbound (from SJ) 3:49 4:36 5:36 6:36

Train numbers 308 708 710 712 130

Southbound (from SF) 3:58 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:23

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

CALTRAIN ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

Campus Drive Area - PM Schedule

CALTRAIN ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

SHUTTLE ARRIVES EMPLOYER AREAS

Commute.org


